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SEERD) )

Electrical & Lighting Products

L)

Q@

LGK828

30 Amp Junction Box 3 x 4mm Terminals - 90mm Diameter - White
90mm x 90mm x 30mm
Selectric Square

White

Urea body, brass Connectors
0.1kg

10

1kg

5025117008027

85369085

BS 7671

¢ An electrical junction box is an enclosure, housing electrical connections, to protect the
connections and provide a safety barrier. It is used mostly in ceilings, under floors or
concealed behind an access panel — particularly in domestic or commercial buildings



